Northern Utah USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 13th Scratch Trio Shoot-Out Tourny

Sorted By Event, Division

Trios Event, Trios599 & Under, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Jeff #2 1642803 1,841
2 Scoregasms 1577547 1,813
3 DaHaze 1642808 1,786
4 DTOproshop 1629651 1,773
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,623.00
Trios Event, Trios 600 & Over, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Bowl Better Pro Shop 1642794 1,881
2 Richard Stark Team 1 1582707 1,813
Total prizes awarded in this division: $649.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,272.00
Singles Event, Singles 199 & Under, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Woodman, Paul E 1642795 660
2 Pyne, James M 1577547 602
3 Burbank, Travis B 1642798 601
4 Barrandey, Anthony R 1642812 599
5 Quattlebaum, Ricky D 1642807 597
6 Goring, W Blake 1642797 593
6 Quiattlebaum, Ricky D 1642806 593
6 Woodman, Paul E 1642816 593
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,030.00
Singles Event, Singles 200 & Over, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Austin, Corbet 1582707 704
2 Collet, Matthew 1642814 674
3 Hazen, Raglyn 1642808 669
4 Henning, Eric J 1642794 652
5 King, Robert L 1642806 648
6 Kilgore, Scott 1642813 641
7 Stark, Richard L 1582707 633
Total prizes awarded in this division: $859.00

Prize
$779.00
$389.00
$260.00
$195.00

Prize
$433.00
$216.00

Prize
$379.00
$189.00
$126.00

$95.00

$76.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00

Prize
$331.00
$166.00
$110.00

$83.00

$66.00
$55.00
$48.00

From

Syracuse, UT
Syracuse, UT
Roy, UT

South Jordan, UT

From
Layton, UT
West Point, UT

From

Roy, UT
Syracuse, UT
Tremonton, UT
Nibley, UT
Roy, UT
Deweyville, UT
Roy, UT

West Haven, UT

From

West Point, UT
Perry, UT

Roy, UT
Layton, UT
Roy, UT
Farmington, UT
West Point, UT

Final Prize Listing

Apr 01, 2024 05:55 PM

Page 1 of 2



Total prizes awarded in this event:

All-Events, All-Events 199 & Under, Scratch

Place Team name

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All-Events, All-Events 200 & Over, Scratch

Goring, W Blake
Pyne, James M
King, Richard L
Woodman, Paul E
Chambers, John
Conrey, Annika B

Place Team name
1 Henning, Eric J
2 Hazen, Raglyn
3 Stark, Richard L
4 Austin, Corbet
5

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament;

Cordova, Estevan

Northern Utah USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 13th Scratch Trio Shoot-Out Tourny

Sorted By Event, Division

$1,889.00

Entry
1642797
1577547
1642807
1642795
1642803
1589988

$380.00

Entry
1642794
1642808
1582707
1582707
1577453

$320.00

$700.00

$4,861.00

Score
1,272
1,230
1,217
1,210
1,181
1,159

Prize
$155.00
$78.00
$52.00
$39.00
$31.00
$25.00

Prize
$140.00
$70.00
$47.00
$35.00
$28.00

From
Deweyville, UT
Syracuse, UT
Roy, UT

Roy, UT
Syracuse, UT
Ogden, UT

Erom

Layton, UT

Roy, UT

West Point, UT
West Point, UT
South Ogden, UT

Final Prize Listing

Apr 01, 2024 05:55 PM

Page 2 of 2



