Northern Utah USBC **Final Prize Listing** 2024 13th Scratch Trio Shoot-Out Tourny Sorted By Event, Division

Trios Event, Trios 599 & Under, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Jeff #2	1642803	1,841	\$779.00	Syracuse, UT
2	Scoregasms	1577547	1,813	\$389.00	Syracuse, UT
3	Da Haze	1642808	1,786	\$260.00	Roy, UT
4	DTOproshop	1629651	1,773	\$195.00	South Jordan, UT
		• • • •			

Total prizes awarded in this division:

\$1,623.00

Trios Event, Trios 600 & Over, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Bowl Better Pro Shop	1642794	1,881	\$433.00	Layton, UT
2	Richard Stark Team 1	1582707	1,813	\$216.00	West Point, UT
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$649.00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$2,272.00			

Singles Event, Singles 199 & Under, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	From
1	Woodman, Paul E	1642795	660	\$379.00	Roy, UT
2	Pyne, James M	1577547	602	\$189.00	Syracuse, UT
3	Burbank, Travis B	1642798	601	\$126.00	Tremonton, UT
4	Barrandey, Anthony R	1642812	599	\$95.00	Nibley, UT
5	Quattlebaum, Ricky D	1642807	597	\$76.00	Roy, UT
6	Goring, W Blake	1642797	593	\$55.00	Deweyville, UT
6	Quattlebaum, Ricky D	1642806	593	\$55.00	Roy, UT
6	Woodman, Paul E	1642816	593	\$55.00	West Haven, UT
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,030.00			

Singles Event, Singles 200 & Over, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Austin, Corbet	1582707	704	\$331.00	West Point, UT
2	Collet, Matthew	1642814	674	\$166.00	Perry, UT
3	Hazen, Raelyn	1642808	669	\$110.00	Roy, UT
4	Henning, Eric J	1642794	652	\$83.00	Layton, UT
5	King, Robert L	1642806	648	\$66.00	Roy, UT
6	Kilgore, Scott	1642813	641	\$55.00	Farmington, UT
7	Stark, Richard L	1582707	633	\$48.00	West Point, UT
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$859.00			

Northern Utah USBC Final Prize Listing 2024 13th Scratch Trio Shoot-Out Tourny

Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All-Events, All-Events 199 & Under, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Goring, W Blake	1642797	1,272	\$155.00	Deweyville, UT
2	Pyne, James M	1577547	1,230	\$78.00	Syracuse, UT
3	King, Richard L	1642807	1,217	\$52.00	Roy, UT
4	Woodman, Paul E	1642795	1,210	\$39.00	Roy, UT
5	Chambers, John	1642803	1,181	\$31.00	Syracuse, UT
6	Conrey, Annika B	1589988	1,159	\$25.00	Ogden, UT
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$380.00			

\$1,889.00

All-Events, All-Events 200 & Over, Scratch

Place	<u>Team name</u>	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Henning, Eric J	1642794	1,333	\$140.00	Layton, UT
2	Hazen, Raelyn	1642808	1,301	\$70.00	Roy, UT
3	Stark, Richard L	1582707	1,278	\$47.00	West Point, UT
4	Austin, Corbet	1582707	1,245	\$35.00	West Point, UT
5	Cordova, Estevan	1577453	1,241	\$28.00	South Ogden, UT
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$320.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$700.00			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$4,861.00			